
Macarthur & Wingecarribee
Ageing Forums 2025

Macarthur

Date:  Wed 5 February  Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Sandown Room 2 & 3, Oran Park Library

Register here

Date: Tues 8 April   Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Wollondilly Shire Hall, Picton

Register here

Date: Wed 4 June   Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Sandown Room 2 & 3, Oran Park Library

Register here

Date: Wed 6 August   Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Wollondilly Shire Hall, Picton

Register here

Date: Wed 8 October   Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Sandown Room 2 & 3, Oran Park Library

Register here

Date: Wed 19 November Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Sandown Room 2 & 3, Oran Park Library

Register here

Date: Thurs 13 February Time: 1:30pm to 3:30pm

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council

Register here

Date: Thurs 10 April    Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council 

Register here

Date: Thurs 12 June   Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm 

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council  

Register here

Date: Thurs 7 August  Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council

Register here

Date: Thurs 9 October  Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council

Register here

Date: Thurs 27 November Time: 12:30pm to 2:30pm

Venue: Bong Bong Room, Wingecarribee Council

Register here

Wingecarribee
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